Bus

International Coach Service 900 Zagreb - Munich - Frankfurt

Direction

Zagreb (bus station) — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer
StralRe

8 stops

Open route schedule

Zagreb (bus station)

Ljubljana bus station

Zob

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Flughafen/Messe

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Go to website

Route schedule

Zagreb (bus station) — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer
Stralle

Monday 07:15
Tuesday 07:15
Wednesday 07:15
Thursday 07:15
Friday 07:15
Saturday 07:15
Sunday 07:15
Route info

Direction: Zagreb (bus station)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 15 hour 15 min

Wetifclan Kassel Leipzig - Ehosebuz
b Deutschland
eldorf ' 5 L
Siegen Thilringen ach e S
Bonn g Liberec  dalnodlgski
Chemnitz
Koblenz !
Praha ;
Franifirt am = Pardubice
g Wirzburg Casko 3
Plzen Stredni Mar
Man MUrnberg lihezdpad et - 2l
rbricken SR
Kari By, i T
; Ingolstadt Sk
Bt g o 5 Budéjovice
Freiburg 1""'[.';"”
im Breisgau & Bra
i ; Gy
Bazel . & N ¢ Osterreich -
Ziirich
! Szombathely
1gan 3
schweiz/
SuissefSvizzera/ b
nne Svizra Maribior
Varese Ldine areh
Movara Trieste
Pietarite = Verona | Venezia
Pidcenza

Rijeka
& OpenStrestMap contributors

900 — Zagreb - Munich - Frankfurt BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Zagreb (bus sta- Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralte — Zagreb (bus sta-
tion) tion)
8 stops Monday 08:00-09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00-09:00
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralie

Wednesday 08:00-09:00
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 08:00-09:00
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid

Friday 08:00-09:00
Flughafen/Messe
Oberhausen, Nord P+R Saturday 08:00-09:00
Zob Sunday 08:00-09:00
Ljubljana bus station

Route info
Zagreb (bus station) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 14 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Slavonski Brod bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Zob

Ljubljana bus station

Zagreb (bus station)

Kutina bus station

Novska

Nova GradisSka bus station

Slavonski Brod bus station

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Slavonski Brod bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

Direction
Zob — Zagreb Airport

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Ljubljana bus station

Zagreb (bus station)

Zagreb Airport

Route schedule
Zob — Zagreb Airport

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

Direction

Slavonski Brod bus station — Niirnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Slavonski Brod bus station

Nova Gradiska bus station

Novska

Kutina bus station

Zagreb (bus station)

Ljubljana bus station

Zob

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Slavonski Brod bus station — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Slavonski Brod bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 14 hour 40 min

12:15

12:15

06:50-12:15

06:50-12:15

06:50-12:15

06:50-12:15

06:50-12:15


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

Direction Route schedule

Zagreb Airport — Zob Zagreb Airport — Zob
4 stops Monday 11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:30
Zagreb Airport

Wednesday 11:30
Zagreb (bus station)

Thursday 11:30
Ljubljana bus station

Friday 11:30
Zob

Saturday 11:30

Sunday 11:30

Route info

Direction: Zagreb Airport
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 9 hour 25 min

900 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Novska

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3256984420

